Item no 5.18

QUESTION NO 18 By Councillor Young for answer by
the Convener of the Housing and
Economy Committee at a meeting of
the Council on 1 February 2018

To ask the Convenor of Housing and Economy to provide a
table showing the following information for the North West
Locality overall, and then broken down by community:

Question (1) How many households in each category (singles, couples,
families with children under 16, families with no children
under 16) are currently in temporary accommaodation.
Please provide numbers per category/community?

Answer (2)

Question (2) The average length of time each household category are
waiting for a permanent home?

Answer (2)

Question (3) The longest waiting time currently being experienced by

each household category?

Answer 3)



